Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL - 629,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Penelope

224

191

90

48

78

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem ==,
Zils

Sinine

Samet
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

12803-MR-14907736




